Last Name

AGUERO PINEDA

ALFARO
ALVARADO
BRIM

CALI
CONNICK
CONNOR
COOPER

DEL REAL
ERICKSON
FEELEY
FERGUS
FERNANDEZ
FRANTINI
GARIBAY
GARIBAY
GRAN
GURSHPON
GUTIERREZ
HIPPLE
HIXSON
ILLIAN
JANDURA
JENKINS
JOHNSEN
KELLY
KIPLEY
KNAPSTEIN

LOCH
LONG
LUDWIG

First Name
JUAN
DANIEL
OCTAVIO
JULIE
AUDREY
JANICE
PATRICK
CLAY

LETICIA
MARK
MICHAEL
JAMES
CARA
MICHAEL
ALEJANDRO
ARTURO
MICHAEL
SVETLANA
PAMELA
NANCY
STEVEN
ALYSSA
TEOFIL
JOSEPH
JOSHUA
MEGAN
AMY
WILLIAM

TYLER
JAMES
SCOTT

Position Description

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Payroll Supervisor

Secretary, Operations Department
Human Resources Specialist
Custodian

Maintenance

Executive Assistant to the
Superintendent

Maintenance

Custodian

Custodian
Occupational/Physical Therapist
Network & Systems Mgr
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Accounting Clerk

Custodian
Occupational/Physical Therapist
Custodian
Occupational/Physical Therapist
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian
Occupational/Physical Therapist
Information Systems Specialist
Maintenance

Senior Network and Systems
Specialist

Print Shop

Maintenance

FTE
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Base
Salary
67,756.75
57,319.51
67,756.75
88,567.66
72,898.97
72,692.69
56,932.85
82,253.42

63,857.03
89,414.84
68,486.85
57,190.65
76,397.14
160,225.13
68,357.99
57,577.23
57,448.37
48,921.79
61,778.06
88,838.88
69,561.42
76,463.03
70,956.72
56,932.85
56,932.85
104,871.42
57,003.95
76,583.34

84,855.57
80,984.00
77,098.76

Vacation Sick Bonus Annuities

15
20
15
20
20
20
15
20

10
20
20
15
0
25
20
20
20
20
20
0
15
0
20
15
15
0
15
20

15
20
20

15
13
15
15
13
15
15
15

13
13
18
13
13
13
18
18
13
15
13
15
17
13
18
13
13
15
15
13

13
15
13
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Retirement
Beneftis
3,192.73
2,700.92
3,192.73
4,173.35
3,435.03
3,425.31
2,682.70
3,875.82

3,008.97
4,213.26
3,227.13
2,694.85
3,599.87
7,549.88
3,221.06
2,713.06
2,706.99
2,305.22
2,911.01
4,186.13
3,277.76
3,602.97
3,343.51
2,682.70
2,682.70
4,941.59
2,686.05
3,608.64

3,998.43
3,816.00
3,632.93

Other
Benefits
8,337.11
19,067.31
8,337.11
8,800.98
19,466.08
20,166.31
23,351.91
19,159.82

18,171.37

8,206.18
23,275.96
20,266.84
22,611.37
20,989.82
23,276.98
23,348.07
23,349.21
24,604.87
19,537.27
11,643.27

8,332.48
16,976.07
23,260.46
16,605.45
24,296.68
14,841.00
24,548.05
19,433.39

24,428.04
8,860.36
19,429.50



Last Name
LUNA
MACHADO
MARTINEZ
MCGONAGLE
MEZCZYZNA-LIRO
MICHELINI
MIRANDA MATA
MNICHOWICZ
NARS

OBERG

OLAGUE

ORTIZ
OUIMETTE
PHILLIPS

PICAZO

PIKLOR

ROWAN

ROWAN

ROWE

SERIO

TAYLOR

THOME
TREADWELL
VELASQUEZ
WALL

WEISS

WEISS
WERNESKE
ZARAGOZA LOPEZ

First Name
MANUEL
DIDHER
ARNULFO
TRACY
KRZYSZTOF
GLEN
ROGELIO
JEFF
THOMAS
DANIEL
JAVIER
VICENTE
SCOTT
MICHAEL
HECTOR
LONDON
STEVE
JOSEPH
LEONARD
MICHAEL
JAMES
ANDREW
COREY
HECTOR
KARA
WILLIAM
LINDA
SUSAN
MARIO

Position Description
Maintenance

Custodian

Custodian

Information Systems Specialist
Custodian

Director of Operations
Custodian

Maintenance

Custodian

Director of Business
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Maintenance
Maintenance

Custodian

Maintenance

Custodian

Maintenance

Custodian

Custodian

Maintenance Manager
Custodian

Maintenance
Communications Specialist
Custodial Manager
Bookkeeper

Information Systems Specialist
Custodian

FTE

R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRBRRRPRRBRRRBRRRRR R

Base
Salary
72,910.99
56,932.85
57,276.56
62,445.54
67,756.75
118,505.95
74,632.54
84,560.29
56,932.85
105,005.12
56,932.85
66,690.77
68,315.05
78,894.20
76,884.00
56,932.84
86,816.41
57,233.61
76,454.49
60,512.97
68,357.99
89,779.55
67,756.75
85,089.75
87,794.11
89,218.97
74,619.88
79,562.01
70,484.20

Vacation Sick Bonus Annuities

10
15
20
15
15
25
20
20
15
25
15
20
20
15
20
15
20
15
15
20
20
25
15
20
25
25
20
20
10

13
13
13
15
15
13
15
13
13
13
13
18
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
18
13
15
13
13
13
15
18
13
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Retirement
Beneftis
3,435.60
2,682.70
2,698.90
2,942.46
3,192.73
5,584.05
3,516.72
3,984.52
2,682.70
4,947.88
2,682.70
3,142.50
3,219.03
3,717.53
3,622.81
2,682.70
4,090.83
2,696.87
3,602.57
2,851.40
3,221.06
4,230.45
3,192.73
4,009.46
4,136.90
4,204.04
3,516.12
3,749.00
3,321.25

Other
Benefits
21,195.61
16,851.93
16,849.24
24,516.13

9,915.17
17,305.86
23,249.95
22,934.64
23,351.79

7,494.15
23,351.79
23,295.46
20,193.92
13,829.21
19,430.99
19,561.53
19,129.18
23,103.04
19,434.65
13,861.19
18,994.18
22,426.24

8,986.54
13,572.67
23,366.66

4,364.98
19,471.89
17,330.40

4,685.81



